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g\i\é 3’333651.0011 (exp.4/94) 07 -28-2003
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To the Director of the United States Patept apc 1 02509207 ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
ANSYS DIAGNOSTICS, INC. T2 JI 23 % v ng
Name: ANSYS TECHNOLOGIES INC.
HNAHCE SECTILH | internal Address:
O Individual(s) 0 Association Street Address: 25200 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE
(O General Partnership O Limited Partnership City: LAKE FOREST State: CA  ZIP: 92630
X Corporation-State DELAWARE B
) Other U Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? (] Yes No ] Association
- - {J General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: () Limited Partnership
(J Assignment J Merger & Corporation-State DELAWARE
(] Security Agreement Change of Name (] Other
] Other o — If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
designation is attached: O Yes U No
Execution Date: SEPTEMBER 26, 2000 (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? O Yes U No

4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
< 2,140.368— 1,796,726 1,689,518
2,219,510 1,784,723 1,459,769
1,841,212 1,156,166 1,157,059

Additional numbers attached? Yes ] No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and
Concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: ..o,
Name: WA RA HACKLER,PhD,
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):.................. $ $640.00

Internal Address: ) —

%l Enclosed

U Authorized to be charged to deposit account

1 8. Deposit account number:

Street Address: 2372 S.E. BRISTOL, SUITE B

A ]
; 08-0114
City: NEWPORT BEACH State: fJA ZIP: 92660 _
07/25/2003 LIJELLER 00000137 2140268 DONOT USE THIS SPACE
91 Frasset 40.00 0P
08 FC18522 600.00 0P

9. Statement and signatuﬂe.
To the best of my knovu){edge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.

o P
WALTER A. HACKLER, Ph.D. - W 7/%//65

Name of Person Signing Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docur_rll_em:@
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RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

CONTINUATION OF ITEM 4

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATION NOS.

1,456,250
1,457,239
2,373,082
1,209,682
1,140,688
2,362,307
2,629,035
2,606,775
2,608,874
2,611,758
2,600,380
2,611,731
2,611,732
2,611,733
2,606,744
2,603,787

TOXI-PACK
TOXI-RACK
TOXI-SCREEN
TOXI-TIPS
TOXI -TUBES
DISC GRAPHIC
CAPTIVA
HYDROPEP
METACHEM
METAFLASH
METAGUARD
METAPCRE
METASIL
METATHERM
MONOCHROM
POLARIS
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TRADEMARK



SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK
CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS
NO LONGER REQUIRED
. UNDER THE
TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 18999

TRADE

TT\VML
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